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Actuator ¢ Part no.: 63000743 « AC-AHL-F4J2-TK

Technical data

Functions

Functions

Mechanical data

Dimension (W x H x L)

Net weight

Type of fastening

Design, actuator

Area of application, actuator
Mounting bore holes
Material

Adjustable, 4 directions
Flexible, 4 directions
Key

Rotatable head

39 mm x 20 mm x 52.2 mm
629

Through-hole mounting
Straight

Ultra heavy duty

90° to key direction
Stainless steel

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

85369095
27279216
27279216
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
27272606
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
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