

Technical data sheet

Actuator

Part no.: 63000743

AC-AHL-F4J2-TK

Contents

- Technical data



For illustration purposes only

Technical data

Functions

Functions	Adjustable, 4 directions
	Flexible, 4 directions
	Key
	Rotatable head

Mechanical data

Dimension (W x H x L)	39 mm x 20 mm x 52.2 mm
Net weight	62 g
Type of fastening	Through-hole mounting
Design, actuator	Straight
Area of application, actuator	Ultra heavy duty
Mounting bore holes	90° to key direction
Material	Stainless steel

Classification

Customs tariff number	85369095
ECLASS 5.1.4	27279216
ECLASS 8.0	27279216
ECLASS 9.0	27272606
ECLASS 10.0	27272606
ECLASS 11.0	27272606
ECLASS 12.0	27272606
ECLASS 13.0	27272606
ECLASS 14.0	27272606
ECLASS 15.0	27272606
ECLASS 16.0	27272606
ETIM 5.0	EC001487
ETIM 6.0	EC001487
ETIM 7.0	EC001487
ETIM 8.0	EC001487
ETIM 9.0	EC001487
ETIM 10.0	EC001487